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For Fiscal Year 2020, 09/11/2020 - 09/11/2020

ACCOUNT NUMBER

0100-0000-10300-00
0100-0000-10313-00
0100-0000-10314-00

0100-0000-10315-00
0100-0000-10316-00

0100-0000-10317-00
0100-0000-10318-00
0100-0000-10320-00

0100-0000-10321-00

0100-0000-10322-00
0100-0000-10323-00

0100-0000-10324-00

0100-0000-10326-00
0100-0000-10327-00
0100-0000-10400-00
0100-0000-10450-00
0100-0000-10465-00
0100-0000-10475-00
0100-0000-10500-00

0140-0000-10300-00
0140-0000-10500-00

0150-0000-10300-00
0150-0000-10465-00
0150-0000-10475-00
0150-0000-10500-00

County Funds Cash Balances

Johnson County

FUND / ACCOUNT NAME

GENERAL FUND
Cash In Bank
Change Fund Public Works

Change Fund County Clerk
Court

Change Fund Elections
Administration

Change Fund Tax Office
Cleburne

Change Fund JP 2

Change Fund JP 4

Change Fund County Clerk
Records
Change Fund County Clerk
Burleson
Change Fund District Clerk

Change Fund Tax Office
Alvarado

Change Fund Tax Office
Burleson

Change Fund Hamm Creek

Change Fund JOCO Treasurer
Disbursements Account
Investments - Texpool
Investments - Texas Class
Fixed Income Investments
Payroll Disbursements Account
Total FUND 0100

LAW LIBRARY FUND

Cash In Bank

Payroll Disbursements Account
Total FUND 0140

ROAD & BRIDGE FUND
PCT#1
Cash In Bank

Investments - Texas Class
Fixed Income Investments
Payroll Disbursements Account
Total FUND 0150

page 1

BALANCE

271,588.43
150.00
1,200.00

100.00
1,350.00

800.00
400.00
1,300.00

400.00

500.00
600.00

1,300.00

500.00

100.00

700.00
6,416,732.40
8,467,771.67
21,149,164.82
644,772.43

36,959,429.75

143,796.98
1,170.22

144,967.20

479,653.50
488,797.04
381,140.90

21,251.53

1,370,842.97




For Fiscal Year 2020, 09/11/2020 - 09/11/2020

0160-0000-10300-00
0160-0000-10465-00
0160-0000-10475-00
0160-0000-10500-00

0170-0000-10300-00
0170-0000-10465-00
0170-0000-10475-00
0170-0000-10500-00

0180-0000-10300-00
0180-0000-10465-00
0180-0000-10475-00
0180-0000-10500-00

0210-0000-10300-00
0210-0000-10465-00
0210-0000-10500-00

0220-0000-10300-00
0220-0000-10450-00

0225-0000-10300-00

County Funds Cash Balances

Johnson County

page 2

ROAD & BRIDGE FUND

PCT#2

Cash In Bank 106,800.69
Investments - Texas Class 1,041,806.25
Fixed Income Investments 380,398.66
Payroll Disbursements Account 16,699.54
Total FUND 0160 1,5645,705.14
ROAD & BRIDGE FUND

PCT#3

Cash In Bank 87,978.80
Investments - Texas Class 751,089.40
Fixed Income Investments 385,648.42
Payroll Disbursements Account 21,942.48
Total FUND 0170 1,246,659.10
ROAD & BRIDGE FUND

PCT#4

Cash In Bank 174,960.12
Investments - Texas Class 1,124,976.12
Fixed Income Investments 370,825.35
Payroll Disbursements Account 26,996.36
Total FUND 0180 1,697,757.95
RCRDS MGT FUND--CO

CLERK

Cash In Bank 381,570.27
Investments - Texas Class 1,527,306.17
Payroll Disbursements Account 3,518.09
Total FUND 0210 1,912,394.53
RCRDS MGT FUND--COUNTY

Cash In Bank 223,729.12
Investments - Texpool 282,498.09
Total FUND 0220 506,227.21
VITAL STATS

PRESERVATION FUND

Cash In Bank 14,595.01
Total FUND 0225 14,595.01

ELECTION SERVICES FUND



For Fiscal Year 2020, 09/11/2020 - 09/11/2020

0240-0000-10300-00
0240-0000-10450-00

0250-0000-10300-00

0260-0000-10300-00

0270-0000-10300-00

0280-0000-10300-00

0300-0000-10300-00
0300-0000-10450-00

0320-0000-10300-00

0330-0000-10300-00
0330-0000-10500-00

0340-0000-10300-00
0340-0000-10500-00

County Funds Cash Balances

Johnson County

Cash In Bank
Investments - Texpool
Total FUND 0240

STOP SCU-FED
FORFEITURES
Cash In Bank

Total FUND 0250

D.A. FORFEITURE FUND
Cash In Bank
Total FUND 0260

SHERIFF -- SEIZURES
Cash In Bank
Total FUND 0270

SHERIFF -- FORFEITURES
Cash In Bank
Total FUND 0280

STOP SCU -- FORFEITURES
Cash In Bank

Investments - Texpool

Total FUND 0300

STOP SCU -- SEIZURES
Cash In Bank
Total FUND 0320

JJAEP FUND
Cash In Bank

Payroll Disbursements Account

Total FUND 0330

JUV CASE MANAGER FUND
Cash In Bank

Payroll Disbursements Account

Total FUND 0340

222,927.64
180,959.65

403,887.29

4,659.45

4,659.45

116,842.39

116,842.39

24,352.80

24,352.80

3,334.14

3,334.14

194,607.15
170,906.33

365,513.48

299,678.89

299,678.89

161,320.36
3,403.02

164,723.38

54,731.51
906.54

55,638.05
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For Fiscal Year 2020, 09/11/2020 - 09/11/2020

0350-0000-10300-00

0355-0000-10300-00

0360-0000-10300-00

0370-0000-10300-00

0380-0000-10300-00

0390-0000-10300-00

0400-0000-10300-00

0410-0000-10300-00

0420-0000-10300-00

County Funds Cash Balances

Johnson County

JUVENILE PROBATION FEES
Cash In Bank
Total FUND 0350

UNCLAIMED JUVENILE
RESTITUTION
Cash In Bank

Total Fund 0355

JP#1--TECHNOLOGY FUND
Cash In Bank
Total FUND 0360

JP#2--TECHNOLOGY FUND
Cash In Bank
Total FUND 0370

JP#3--TECHNOLOGY FUND
Cash In Bank
Total FUND 0380

JP#4--TECHNOLOGY FUND
Cash In Bank
Total FUND 0390

COURTHOUSE SECURITY
FUND
Cash In Bank

Total FUND 0400

JUSTICE CRT BLDG
SECURITY
Cash In Bank

Total FUND 0410
GUARDIANSHIP FEE FUND
Cash In Bank

Total FUND 0420

COURT REPORTER SERVICE

page 4

61,323.04

61,323.04

930.25

930.25

172,226.65

172,226.65

57,181.39

57,181.39

98,995.80

98,995.80

109,809.53

109,809.53

96,037.30

96,037.30

98,047.07

98,047.07

27,343.79

27,343.79



County Funds Cash Balances

Johnson County

For Fiscal Year 2020, 09/11/2020 - 09/11/2020

0430-0000-10300-00

0450-0000-10300-00
0450-0000-10450-00
0450-0000-10465-00

0460-0000-10300-00

0470-0000-10300-00

0480-0000-10300-00
0480-0000-10450-00

0490-0000-10300-00

0500-0000-10300-00

0530-0000-10300-00
0530-0000-10465-00
0530-0000-10475-00

Cash in Bank 432.81
Total FUND 0430 432.81
RECORD ARCHIVES--CO

CLERK

Cash In Bank 414,564.15
Investments - Texpool 257,364.82
Investments - Texas Class 370,265.95
Total FUND 0450 1,042,194.92
RECORD ARCHIVES--DIST

CLK

Cash In Bank 112,420.66
Total FUND 0460 112,420.66
CNTY/DIST CRT

TECHNOLOGY

Cash In Bank 6,242.21
Total FUND 0470 6,242.21
CRT RCRDS DIGITAL

PRESERV

Cash In Bank 233,395.27
Investments - Texpool 116,618.44
Total FUND 0480 350,013.71
DIST CRT RCRDS TECH

FUND

Cash In Bank 211,420.02
Total FUND 0490 211,420.02
PECAN VALLEY MHMR

Cash In Bank 15,281.09
Total FUND 0500 15,281.09
CAPITAL MURDER RESERVE

Cash In Bank 29,482.09
Investments - Texas Class 626,219.17
Fixed Income Investments 499,094.40
Total FUND 0530 1,154,795.66

INDIGENT HEALTH CARE
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County Funds Cash Balances

Johnson County

For Fiscal Year 2020, 09/11/2020 - 09/11/2020

0550-0000-10300-00
0550-0000-10450-00
0550-0000-10465-00
0550-0000-10475-00
0550-0000-10500-00

0590-0000-10300-00

0600-0000-10300-00
0600-0000-10450-00
0600-0000-10465-00
0600-0000-10475-00

0800-0000-10300-00

0850-0000-10300-00
0850-0000-10465-00

0890-0000-10300-00

1020-0000-10300-00
1020-0000-10450-00
1020-0000-10500-00

FUND

Cash In Bank 82,732.88
Investments - Texpool 659,497.34
Investments - Texas Class 1,565,692.43
Fixed Income Investments 1,011,509.69
Payroll Disbursements Account 2,309.85
Total FUND 0550 3,321,742.19
UNCLAIMED MONEY FUND

Cash In Bank 12,647.83
Total FUND 0590 12,647.83
RIGHT OF WAY FUND

Cash In Bank 726,214.35
Investments - Texpool 155,826.35
Investments - Texas Class 165,340.47
Fixed Income Investments 501,880.05
Total FUND 0600 1,549,261.22
GENERAL DEBT SRVC FUND

Cash In Bank 242,365.07
Total FUND 0800 242 ,365.07
EQUIPMENT INTEREST &

SINKING FUND

Cash In Bank 320,745.54
Investments - Texas Class 55,882.26
Total FUND 0850 376,627.80
HISTORICAL COMSN FUND

Cash In Bank 45,502.56
Total FUND 0890 45 502.56
PRE-TRIAL BOND SUPERVSN

Cash In Bank 222,648.67
Investments - Texpool 21,111.95
Payroll Disbursements Account 2,699.33
Total FUND 1020 246,459.95

STOP SCU--OPERATIONS

page 6



County Funds Cash Balances
Johnson County
For Fiscal Year 2020, 09/11/2020 - 09/11/2020

1110-0000-10300-00 Cash In Bank 167,095.37

1110-0000-10312-00 Confidential Funds 14,449.36
Total FUND 1110 181,544.73
CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS
SOFTWARE PROJECTS

7060-0000-10300-00 Cash In Bank 144,971.00
Total FUND 7060 144,971.00
BURLESON SUB CH
CONSTRUCTION

7061-0000-10300-00 Cash In Bank 1,107,731.13

7061-0000-10465-00 Investments - Texas Class 866,985.64
Total FUND 7061 1,974,716.77
SHERIFF OFFICE
RENOVATION

7062-0000-10300-00 Cash In Bank 665,310.31
Total FUND 7062 665,310.31
PARKING LOT 100 S MILL ST

7063-0000-10300-00 Cash In Bank 200,006.35
Total FUND 7063 200,006.35
BURLESON SUB CH PRKNG
LOT

7064-0000-10300-00 Cash In Bank 6.01

Total FUND 7064

6.01
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We have examined the claims listed on the forgoing Accounts Payable Check Register
And except for claims not allowed as shown on the Register, such claims are allowed in
Total amount of $1,281,722.71

Monday, September 14, 2020

Signatures of Comm;’ssioner’s Court

Roger mg(m,SJohnson County Judge
Voted: es, 0, abstained

Lo e

ck Bailey, m. Pct. ‘ Ke ny Hofvell,Comm. Pct. #2
bstained

Voted: €s, Voted: es, no, abstained

Jerry ger, CQmix, Pct. #3 olley, Comm. Pct. #4
Voted: yes, no; abstained Voted: T yes, no, abstained

[ hereby certify that each of the above listed payments and invoices or bills attached thereto are
True and correct and I have audited the same.

014/ 2020 Q%Z%ZZC;

Date’ klrkpatrlq{( County Auditor







